
2013 Payette National Forest Training Schedule 

Course Name Dates Location Coordinator 
I-300 Intermediate ICS February 25-27 SJ Base McCall Christian Ramirez 

cramirez@fs.fed.us 
208-549-4210 

S-330 Task Force Leader March 4-6 SJ Base McCall Forrest Behm 
fbehm@fs.fed.us  
208-634-0378 

S-290 Intermediate 
Wildland Fire Behavior 

May 6-10 Council Ryan Jones 
ryanjones@fs.fed.us 
208-253-0100 

S-211 Portable Pumps and 
Water Use 

May 9-10 Council Carolyn Warden 
cwarden@fs.fed.us  
208-634-0466 

L-280 Followership to 
Leadership 

May 13-14 Council Randy Skelton 
rskelton@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0746 

S-131 Firefighter Type 1 May 15 Council Eli Grooms 
agrooms@fs.fed.us 
208-253-0178 

 S-219/S-234 Ignition 
Operations 

May 16-17 New Meadows Dustin Doane 
dldoane@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0336 

S-212 Wildland Fire Chain 
Saws 

May 21-24 New Meadows Brandon Cichowski 
bcichowski@fs.fed.us 
208-347-0321 

I-200 Basic ICS: ICS for 
Single Resources and 
Initial Action Incidents 

June 3-4 Council Tom Schultz 
twschultz@fs.fed.us 
208-549-4211 

S-270 Basic Air Operations 
& S-271 Helicopter 
Crewmember 

June 3-7 Krassel Helibase Tom Cline 
twcline@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0612 

Basic Fire School (S-130, 
S-190, I-100, L-180) 

 

June 3-7 UI McCall Field 
Campus 

Jean Gallagher 
jlgallagher@fs.fed.us 
208-634-0394 
Eric Platz  
egplatz@fs.fed.us  
208-549-4216 

 

Please submit nominations for Payette NF sponsored courses to Jean Gallagher 
jlgallagher@fs.fed.us    208-634-0394        

http://www.nationalfiretraining.net/nwcg_nomination_form  
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